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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has conducted any study/made an assessment on Economic Reforms undertaken in the country on the basis of inflation rate characterised by increase/decrease in Wholesale Price Index (WPI) and Consumer Price Index (CPI); and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the outcome thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI JAYANTSINHA)

(a) & (b) No study / assessment has been undertaken by the Government that specifically addresses the question of Economic Reforms in the country on the basis of inflation rate.
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